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\ 4554 m.

OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

Moto3™

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'42.077 6 6 234.7
2 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'42.369 4 4 0.292 0.292 231.2
3 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'42.486 2 5 0.409 0.117 231.7
4 82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM 1'42531 5 5 0.454 0.045 234.2
5 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  1'42.716 3 6 0.639 0.185 231.7
6 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'42.740 5 5 0.663 0.024 230.2
7 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'42.847 4 4 0.770 0.107 233.2
8 17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'42906 5 5 0.829 0.059 231.2
9 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'42986 4 6 0.909 0.080 232.2
10 44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'43.031 2 6 0.954 0.045 232.7
11 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 1'43.047 4 6 0.970 0.016 232.2
12 66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM  1'43.129 4 4 1.052 0.082 231.7
13 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'43.167 2 5 1.090 0.038 230.2
14 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'43.221 3 6 1.144 0.054 227.8
15 20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'43.387 4 4 1.310 0.166 230.7
16 53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  1'43.407 6 6 1.330 0.020 227.8
17 27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM 1'43.824 6 6 1.747 0.417 228.3
18 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA 1'44.167 4 4  2.090 0.343 233.7

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.077) 160.6 Km/h

Air: 28° Best Race Lap:| 2018 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.963] 159.2 Km/h

Humidity: 77% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.077) 160.6 Km/h

Ground: 45°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

www.motogp.com

Buriram, Saturday, October 01, 2022




nang International Circl Results and timing service provided by FEITISSOT

oo Moto3™
OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4554 m. Top Speed & Average DA
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 234.7 | 233.7 | 232.7 | 230.7 | 227.8 = 231.9 234.7
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 234.2 1 228.8 | 227.8 | 227.3 | 221.7 | 228.0 234.2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 233.7 | 231.7 | 228.8 | 226.8 230.3 233.7
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 233.2 1 233.2 | 231.7 | 231.7 2325 233.2
44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 232.7 1 229.7 | 229.7 | 226.8 | 224.5 | 228.7 232.7
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 232.2 231.7 | 231.2228.3|227.3 | 230.1 232.2
28 1zan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 232.2 1229.7 |1 229.2 | 229.2 | 227.8 = 229.6 232.2
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM 231.7 1 231.7 | 230.7 | 229.2 | 227.3 | 230.1 231.7
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 231.7 | 231.2 | 231.2  228.8 230.7 231.7
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA  231.7 | 230.2 | 230.2 | 229.2 | 228.8 | | 230.0 231.7
5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 231.2 | 228.3 | 227.3 | 227.3 228.5 231.2
17 John MCPHEE GBR HUSQVARNA | 231.2|230.2 | 229.7 229.2|228.8 @ 229.8 231.2
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA HONDA 230.7 | 229.2 | 227.8  218.1 226.5 230.7
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 230.2 | 228.3 | 227.8 | 225.9 | 225.0 | 227.4 230.2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM 230.2 | 228.3 | 227.8 | 225.9 | 221.7 | 226.8 230.2
27 Kaito TOBA JPN KTM 228.3227.3225.9 | 225.4 2245 | 226.3 228.3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA HONDA 227.8 1 227.3225.9|225.4|219.5 224.2 227.8
53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM 227.8 1 226.8 | 226.4 | 225.9 | 223.1 || 226.0 227.8
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h OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

|

Moto3™

4554 m. ‘Chronological Analysis of Performances DIN
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
1st 7 Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 5 142740 | 23274 | 30.424/ 23901 | 25.141/ 230.2
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2 Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse  ITA
1 * * 7th 54 N i N
Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1
2 * * [ 2347
1
3 1'42.466 23.114 30.416  23.849 25.087  233.7
4 2 *
3 * *
5 * *
4 142847 | 23070 30426 |24.148 | 25203 233.2
6 142077 | 23049 [30231 23753 | 25044 2327
- John MCPHEE Sterilgarda Husqvarna GBR
Jaume MASIA Red BUlKTMAo  spA 8th 17
2nd 5 Runs=1  Total laps=5 Full laps=2
Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1
1
1
2 1'43.485 23.489 30.364/ 24.109 25,523  230.2
2
3 * * 3
4 * *
4 142 | 23149 [30.383 |23822 @ 25015 231.2
1142.369 5 1'42.906 23.384 30.516 | 23.938 25.068 229.7
Avumu SASAKI Sterilgarda Husgvarna JPN -
3rd 71 7Y Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets-MSI  JPN
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 9th 6
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
1
2 142486 | 23102 |30.135 | 24059 | 25190 | 231.7
3
4 3 143.084 | 23258 |30.448 24.131 | 25247 | 232.2
4__ . 23.281 30.463 -23.893 25.349 231.7
5 1'45.095 23.262 32.405 24.174 25.254 230.2 5 1'42.986 N R
Ath 82 Stefano NEPA Angeluss MTATeam ITA 6 1'43.810 23.363 30.630 23.998 25819 2312
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 10th 44 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA
1 Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
2 1'43.992 23.631 30.613 24.220 25.528  227.3
3
4 2 1'43.031 23628 | 30160 24.072 25171 2268

3 1'43.741 23.350 30.476  24.339 25,576 | 232.7

5. 142531 | 23162 | 30.188 | 24.000 | 25.181 | 234.2

4
Sth 10 Diogo MOREIRA MT Helmets - MSI BRA 5
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2 6 1'45.716 23.592 32471 24.254 25.399 224.5
1 -
|lzan GUEVARA Gaviota GASGAS Asp SPA
2 . * « 2217 11th 28 N ) i}
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=4
3 142716 23.256 |30.324 |23.963 | 25173 231.7 1 .
4
5
3 1'43.175 23.417 30.414 24.115 25.229 229.7
6 1'43.560 23.176 31.047 23.994 25.343 230.7
4. 1'43.047 23.365 | 30.342 | 23.952 25.388  229.2
6th 96 Daniel HOLGADO  Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 5 2'11.612 23.446  30.951 229.2
Runs=1  Total laps=5 Fulllaps=2 6  1'43.055 23.152] 30.403 24.148 25352 | 2322
1 12th 66 Joel KELSO CIP Green Power AUS
2 1'43.100 23.419 30.447 23.919 25.315 228.3 RUNS=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1
3 *
1
4
Fastest Lap:  Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 1'42.077 23.049 30.231 23.753 25.044
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
2 218580 P 18.034  30.939 24.165  23.051  231.2
3 748243 17.995  31.084 231.2
4 143129 | 23331 | 30564  23.879 | 25.355 | 231.7
13th 79 Taiyo FURUSATO  Honda Team Asia JPN
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=1
1 2'53.167 18.663  31.075 24.040 25318 2250
2| 143167 23.374 24.019 25.358 228.3
3 141526 P 23.389  30.546 [24.011] 23.580 227.8
4 746173 * 18400  31.022* 225.9
5 143.075 * _23.316] 30.619 23.993*
14 h 16 Andrea MIGNO Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA
t Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2
1 422.560 19521  31.905 24.960 25596 219.5
2 149769 * 23.683 31.728 24.490% 29.868* 225.9
3 143221 23501 23.930  25.222
4 1138736 P 23.90* 31140 24.677 _ 19.015  219.5
5  4'55.335 18.157  31.334 24247 25695 2254
6 143.564 31.005 227.3
15th 20 Lorenzo FELLON SIC58 Squadra Corse FRA
Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1
1 358763 P 10.014 35244 24.5905  24.075 _ 227.8
2 219990 P 17.735  30.706 24.103  23.358  229.2
3 744.627 20.132  32.251 218.1
4 143387 | 23.316 | 30.623 |24.008 | 25.350 | 230.7
16 h 53 Deniz ONCU Red Bull KTM Tech3 TUR
t Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2
1 2'21.105 18523 31176 24.821  25.665 223.1
2 144634 * 23758 30.726% 24568 25582 2259
3 1'43.936 23.745 30599 24.260 25332 226.4
4 1137263 P 23.617  30.656 24.377* 18.613 [ 227.8
5  634.812 24.468  33.179 208.0
6 143407 | 23.491 [30.525 24193 | 25198 226.8
17th 27 Kaito TOBA CIP Green Power JPN
t Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
1 411.640 18.052 31552 24.408 224.5
2 144018 23828 30.612 25391  225.9
3 1'43.945 23.607 30.657 24.316 25365 227.3
4 139594 P 23.647  30.809 24.611  20.527  225.4
5 449.984 18.486  31.789 224.0
6 143.824 | 23605 30577 24231 25411
18th 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI Leopard Racing JPN
Runs=1 Total laps=4 Full laps=1
1 409954 * 17.970 32.222 24.432* 231.7
2 203.178 Pl 23.226] [30.260 [23.983 45.700 [ 233.7
3 829.606 18275 31.683 24.434 25811 226.8
4 144167 23513 30.633 24425 25596 228.8

Fastest Lap:  Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA 1'42.077 23.049 23.753  25.044
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4554 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

7 Dennis FOGGIA
5 Jaume MASIA
71 Ayumu SASAKI

82 Stefano NEPA
10 Diogo MOREIRA
96 Daniel HOLGADO

54 Riccardo ROSSI
17 John MCPHEE
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA

44 David MUNOZ
28 Izan GUEVARA
66 Joel KELSO

72 Taiyo FURUSATO
16 Andrea MIGNO
20 Lorenzo FELLON

53 Deniz ONCU
27 Kaito TOBA
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
11 Sergio GARCIA
23 Elia BARTOLINI

19 Scott OGDEN
99 Carlos TATAY
43 Xavier ARTIGAS

48 lvan ORTOLA
21 Vicente PEREZ
70 Joshua WHATLEY

22 Ana CARRASCO
64 Mario AJl

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO

OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA Leopard Racing
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max

ITA Angeluss MTA Team
BRA MT Helmets - MSI
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse
GBR Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max
JPN MT Helmets - MSI

SPA BOE Motorsports
SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team
AUS CIP Green Power

JPN Honda Team Asia
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse

TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3
JPN CIP Green Power
JPN Leopard Racing

SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3
SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP

SPA Angeluss MTA Team
SPA Rivacold Snipers Team
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team

SPA BOE Motorsports
INA Honda Team Asia
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

HONDA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
KTM
HONDA

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

HONDA
CFMOTO
CFMOTO

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
HONDA
KTM

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Time Lap Total

1'42.077
1'42.369
1'42.486

1'42.531
1'42.716
1'42.740

1'42.847
1'42.906
1'42.986

1'43.031
1'43.047
1'43.129

1'43.167
1'43.221
1'43.387

1'43.407
1'43.824
1'44.167

1'43.134
1'43.140
1'43.215

1'43.253
1'43.408
1'43.573

1'43.760
1'43.829
1'43.982

1'44.062
1'44.920
2'05.528

Moto3™

6
0.292
5  0.409
5 0454
6 0.639
5  0.663
4 0770
5  0.829
6 0.909
6 0.954
6 0970
1.052
5  1.090
6 1.144
4 1.310
6 1.330
6 1.747
2.090
7 () 0.321
7 (%) 0.327
7 (%) 0.402
6 (*) 0.440
7 (*) 0.595
7 (*)0.760
7 (%) 0.947
6 (*)1.016
7 (*)1.169
7 (%) 1.249
7 (%) 2.107

20

0.292
0.117

0.045
0.185
0.024

0.107
0.059
0.080

0.045
0.016
0.082

0.038
0.054
0.166

0.020
0.417
0.343

0.006
0.075

0.038
0.155
0.165

0.187
0.069
0.153

0.080
0.858

7%) 22.71520.608

Gap Top Speed

234.7
231.2
231.7

234.2
231.7
230.2

233.2
231.2
232.2

232.7
232.2
231.7

230.2
227.8
230.7

227.8
228.3
233.7

235.2
231.2
228.3

234.7
231.7
235.2

230.7
232.2
234.2

231.2
233.7
231.7
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000 Moto3™
OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX

4554 m, Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position: Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.077  160.6 Km/h
QlBestLap: Lap5 Lorenzo FELLON (*)1'42.813  159.4 Km/h

Best Race Lap: 2018 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.963  159.2 Km/h

All Time Lap Record: 2022 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.077, 160.6 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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h’ OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid

|

Moto3™

4554 m. 'Race : 22 laps = 100.188 km 23
1
1'42.077 2
7 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.369 3
Honda 5 Jaume MASIA 1'42.486
KTM 71 Ayumu SASAKI
Husavarna
4
1'42.531 5
82 Stefano NEPA 1'42.716 6
KTM 10 Diogo MOREIRA 1'42.740
KTM 96 Daniel HOLGADO
KTM
~
1'42.847 8
54 Riccardo ROSSI 1'42.906 9
Honda 17 John MCPHEE 1'42.986
Husqgvarna 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM
10
1'43.031 11
44 David MUNOZ 1'43.047 12
KTM 28 lzan GUEVARA 1'43.129
GASGAS 66 Joel KELSO
KTM
13
1'43.167 14
72 Taiyo FURUSATO 1'43.221 15
Honda 16 Andrea MIGNO 1'43.387
Honda 20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda
16
1'43.407 17
53 Deniz ONCU 1'43.824 18
KTM 27 Kaito TOBA 1'44.167
KTM 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Honda
19
1'43.134 20
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ 1'43.140 21
KTM 11 Sergio GARCIA 1'43.215
GASGAS 23 Elia BARTOLINI
KTM
22
1'43.253 23
19 Scott OGDEN 1'43.408 24
Honda 99 Carlos TATAY 1'43.573
CFMOTO 43 Xavier ARTIGAS
CFMOTO

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Moto3™

20
b‘ OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid
|

4554 m. 'Race : 22 laps = 100.188 km 23

25

1'43.760 26

48 lvan ORTOLA 1'43.829 27
KTM 21 Vicente PEREZ 1'43.982
Honda 70 Joshua WHATLEY
Honda

28

1'44.062 29

22 Ana CARRASCO 1'44.920 30
KTM 64 Mario AJl 2'05.528
Honda 9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee Time:
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OR THAILAND GRAND PRIX
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

| 4554 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Km/h
44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  236.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  236.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  236.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA  235.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  235.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
21 Vicente PEREZ SPA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  235.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
64 Mario AJI INA Honda Team Asia HONDA  235.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  235.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
70 Joshua WHATLEY GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  235.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
48 |van ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  234.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  234.2 Free Practice Nr. 2
5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  233.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
22 Ana CARRASCO SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  233.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  233.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  233.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  233.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
28 1zan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  233.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  232.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  232.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  232.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  232.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  230.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Elia BARTOLINI ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  230.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
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4554 m. Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos  Rider IT BT
1D.FOGGIA 23.049 A.SASAKI 30.135 D.FOGGIA 23.753 J.MASIA 25.015 1D.FOGGIA 1'42.077| 1'42.077 (1)
2R.ROSSI 23.070 D.MUNOZ 30.160 J.MASIA 23.822 D.FOGGIA 25.044 2J.MASIA 1'42.369| 1'42.369 (2)
3A.SASAKI 23.102 S.NEPA 30.188 J.KELSO 23.879 J.MCPHEE 25.068 3/A.SASAKI 1'42.486| 1'42.486/ (3)
4J.MASIA 23.149 D.FOGGIA 30.231 R.YAMANAKA 23.893 A.MIGNO 25.140 4|S.NEPA 1'42.531| 1'42.531 (4)
51.GUEVARA 23.152 T.SUZUKI 30.260 A.MIGNO 23.893 D.HOLGADO 25.141 5D.MOREIRA 1'42.636| 1'42.716 (5)
6S.NEPA 23.162 D.MOREIRA 30.324 D.HOLGADO 23.901 T.FURUSATO 25.147 6|.GUEVARA 1'42.675| 1'43.047 (11)
7D.MOREIRA 23.176 I.GUEVARA 30.342 J.MCPHEE 23.938 D.MUNOZ 25.171 7D.HOLGADO 1'42.740| 1'42.740 (6)
8T.SUZUKI 23.226 J.MCPHEE 30.364 |.GUEVARA 23.952 D.MOREIRA 25.173 8D.MUNOZ 1'42.753| 1'43.031 (10)
9R.YAMANAKA 23.258 J.MASIA 30.383 D.MOREIRA 23.963 S.NEPA 25.181 9J.MCPHEE 1'42.754| 1'42.906 (8)
10D.HOLGADO 23.274 T.FURUSATO 30.416 T.SUZUKI 23.983 A.SASAKI 25.190 10R.YAMANAKA 1'42.846| 1'42.986/ (9)
11L.FELLON 23.316 D.HOLGADO 30.424 S.NEPA 24.000 D.ONCU 25.198 11R.ROSSI 1'42.847| 1'42.847 (7)
12T.FURUSATO 23.316 R.ROSSI 30.426 T.FURUSATO 24.011 R.ROSSI 25.203 12T.FURUSATO 1'42.890| 1'43.167 (13)
13J.KELSO 23.331 R.YAMANAKA 30.448 A.SASAKI 24.059 |.GUEVARA 25.229 13[T.SUZUKI 1'42.914| 1'44.167 (18)
14D.MUNOZ 23.350 A.MIGNO 30.478 D.MUNOZ 24.072 R.YAMANAKA 25.247 14/A.MIGNO 1'43.037| 1'43.221 (14)
15J.MCPHEE 23.384 D.ONCU 30.525 L.FELLON 24.098 K.TOBA 25.346 15J.KELSO 1'43.129| 1'43.129 (12)
16D.ONCU 23.491 J.KELSO 30.564 R.ROSSI 24.148 L.FELLON 25.350 16|L.FELLON 1'43.387| 1'43.387 (15)
17A.MIGNO 23.526 K.TOBA 30.577 K.TOBA 24.187 J.KELSO 25.355 17D.ONCU 1'43.407| 1'43.407 (16)
18K.TOBA 23.605 L.FELLON 30.623 D.ONCU 24.193 T.SUZUKI 25.445 18K.TOBA 1'43.715| 1'43.824 (17)
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Moto3™

4554 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'33.462 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM  1'43.100  159.0 2
5'12.808 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA  1'42.486  159.9 2
7'55.160 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA  1'42.466  159.9 3
15'46.635 5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 1'42.369 160.1 4
16'12.029 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 1'42.077 160.6 6
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